1
CLICKCLICKCLICK
HPJSeries
ORDER GUIDE
Fingertip-size,  Provided with a various
slit attachments. (six types)
Ultraminiature Photoelectric Sensors with Self-contained Amplifier
Fingertip-size  22 x 11 x 8mm (thru scan model)
	 30 x 12 x 8mm (limited diffuse scan model)
Long distance scanning  1.5m (thru scan model)
	 30±5mm (limited diffuse scan model)
Various slit attachments (six types)
2
SPECIFICATIONS
ATTACHMENTS (sold separately)
3
CHARACTERISTICS DIAGRAMS
Thru scan HPJ-T11, T21, T22, T23
Excess gain (Light receiving level margin) (typical example) Parallel motion characteristics (typical examples)
•Normal
•1.5mm dia. slit mounted at both
emitter and receiver
•1.5mm dia. slit mounted at emitter •1.5mm dia. slit mounted at receiver
•3mm dia. slit mounted at emitter •3mm dia. slit mounted at receiver •3mm dia. slit mounted at bothemitter
and receiver
•1mm wide vertical slit mounted at
emitter
•1mm wide vertical slit mounted at
receiver
•1mm wide vertical slit mounted at
both emitter and receiver
•2mm wide vertical slit mounted at
emitter
•2mm wide vertical slit mounted at
receiver
•2mm wide vertical slit mounted at
both emitter and receiver
•1mm wide horizontal slit mounted at
emitter
•1mm wide horizontal slit mounted at
receiver
•1mm wide horizontal slit mounted at
both emitter and receiver
•2mm wide horizontal slit mounted at
emitter
•2mm wide horizontal slit mounted at
receiver
•2mm wide horizontal slit mounted at
both emitter and receiver
4
Angular characteristics (typical example)
Detection area characteristics Object characteristics
Parallel motion characteristics
(typical example)
Excess gain (Light receiving level margin)
(typical example)
Control position vs. sensing
distance characteristics
Excess gain (Light receiving level margin)
(typical example)
Scanning distance characteristics (typical values) when slit HPJ-U01 is attached (comparison with slit not attached)
Thru scan HPJ-T11G, T21G (sensitivity adjustment)
Limited diffuse scan model HPJ-A21
Limited diffuse scan model HPJ-D21
•Horizontal movement
Excess gain (Light receiving level margin)
(typical example)
Sensitivity adjustment potentiometer
rotation angle characteristics
Object characteristics
Detection area characteristics
•Horizontal movement •Vertical movement
•Vertical movement
5
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS (unit: mm)
6
7
OUTPUT STAGE CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
8
SENSITIVITY ADJUSTMENT
BASIC PRECAUTIONS